366
PDS94560-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs 94560 Combination Conservation Valve and Flame Arrester
• Unitized tube bank design, FM Approved
• Maximum protection and efficiency with minimum
pressure drop

Flame Arrester (2”-4” Sizes)
94560
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE (C) - SEAL TYPE
OPTION # SEAL TYPE & SOFT GOODS
0 Normal FEP Teflon/N8090
1 Expanda seal FEP Teflon/N8090
2 Normal FEP Teflon  (all)
3 Expanda FEP Teflon  (all)
4 Normal Viton   (all)
5 Expanda Viton  (all)
6 Normal PTFE & N8090
7 RESERVED
TABLE (D) - PRESSURE RANGE
1 Standard Setting Lead
2 Over 2.9 oz/sq. in. Lead
3 Standard to 2.9 oz/sq.in. Lead
4 Standard Setting 316 SS
5 Over 2.9 oz/sq. in. + Table A 316 SS
6 Standard to 2.9 oz/sq.in. + Tbl A 316 SS
MATERIALDESCRIPTIONOPTION #
  Expanda-Seal Pressure Setting:
  1.5 oz./sq. in. Minimum
  (Consult Factory for lower settings)